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V.S. INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
威鋮國際集團有限公司

（於開曼群島註冊成立的有限公司）

（股份代號：1002）

• 90.97% 64,110,000

• 400,000

• 0.02
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64,105 33,566
(52,049) (28,727)

  

12,056 4,839
3 459 805
3 (1,037) (2,484)

(547) (621)
(6,551) (9,505)

– 6,655
31 (1,868)

  

4,411 (2,179)
15 236

(842) (739)
  

4(a) (827) (503)
  

– 575
– 1,288

  

4 3,584 (819)
5 (1,110) (598)

  

2,474 (1,417)
  

395 (2,266)
2,079 849

  

2,474 (1,417)
  

7 0.02 (0.10)
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1(a)

19,586 19,867 25,985
3,649 6,255 1,832

64,079 63,422 –
8 534 136 –

834 770 –
– – 328
– – 1,604

   

88,682 90,450 29,749
   

12,155 11,969 1,130
8 9,325 10,184 3,678

25 – 133
282 1,836 –

10,545 7,461 11,985
   

32,332 31,450 16,926
   

121,014 121,900 46,675
   

16,126 16,126 14,823
45,946 45,946 45,425
11,151 9,008 (20,923)

   

73,223 71,080 39,325
   

11,293 9,214 –
   

84,516 80,294 39,325
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1(a)

– 2,549 –
– 647 –

578 1,622 –
373 393 –

11,560 11,519 129
   

12,511 16,730 129
   

9 14,217 11,317 2,237
9 340 609 –

2,221 1,444 4,924
5,237 9,015 –

516 855 –
65 599 60

1,391 1,037 –
   

23,987 24,876 7,221
   

36,498 41,606 7,350
   

121,014 121,900 46,675
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10%
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(a) 
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64,105 33,566 – – – – 64,105 33,566
– – 376 160 381 561 757 721

        

64,105 33,566 376 160 381 561 64,862 34,287

7,546 2,650 (1,496) (2,111) (6) (4,480) 6,044 (3,941)
        

4,208 2,063 – 1,023 171 801 4,319 3,887
– 1,120 – – – 2,238 – 3,358
– 181 – – – – – 181

(183) 3 – – – – (183) 3
1,900 1,210 – – – – 1,900 1,210

53,884 53,198 64,161 63,606 1,662 1,634 119,707 118,438
23,761 28,907 11,086 10,913 21 23 34,868 39,843
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(b) 

 
 

 
 
 

64,862 34,287
  

64,862 34,287
  

6,044 (3,941)
15 236

(842) (739)
– 575
– 1,288
– 6,655

– 319
(1,633) (5,212)

  

3,584 (819)
  

119,707 118,438
1,307 3,462

  

121,014 121,900
  

34,868 39,843
1,630 1,763

  

36,498 41,606
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(c) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

48,302 22,494
9,636 3,747
3,378 1,907
2,179 100

610 5,318
  

64,105 33,566
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7 88
1 2

376 160
381 561

(306) (6)
  

459 805
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– (2,828)
– (72)

130 113
 

(396) 43
– (59)

(771)
– 319

  

(1,037) (2,484)
  

4 

(a) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

(15) (236)
  

413 300
175 304
226 124

  

814 728
28 11

  

842 739
  

827 503
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(b) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

205 292
63 409

448 826
52,049 28,727

(31) 1,868
3,040 3,471
1,339 423

715 370
(183) 3

11,499 8,910
  

11,485,000 6,354,000

639,000
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(2) (66)
(1,365) (753)

  

(1,367) (819)

257 221
  

(1,110) (598)
  

25%

20%

6 
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7 

395,000
2,266,000

 
 
 

 
 
 

395 (2,266)
  

2,511,084 2,373,375
  

0.02 (0.10)
  

8 

  

8,186 9,797
(78) (109)

  

8,108 9,688
  

1,749 632
  

(534) (136)
  

9,325 10,184
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7,959 7,361
217 2,275

10 161
  

8,186 9,797
  

9 

  

8,517 7,341
(a) 5,485 3,919

(b) 340 609
215 57

  

14,557 11,926
  

(a) 

(b) 
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3,465 6,167
5,052 1,138

– 36
  

8,517 7,341
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64,110,000
33,570,000 30,540,000

90.97%
380,000 380,000

160,000
560,000

4,840,000 12,060,000
14.42% 18.81%

VS Industry Vietnam Joint Stock Company VS Vietnam 43.29%
VS Vietnam

10,130,000 7,100,000
3,030,000

400,000
2,270,000

64,110,00
33,570,000 30,540,000

90.97% VS Vietnam

380,000
160,000 220,000 137.50%
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380,000
560,000 180,000 32.14%

550,000
620,000 70,000 11.29%

6,550,000
9,510,000 2,960,000

31.13% 1,470,000
380,000

1,040,000
2,480,000

130,000 400,000
770,000

830,000
500,000

580,000



- 20 -

VS Vietnam VS Vietnam VS 
Vietnam

1,288,000

6,655,000 VS Vietnam

10,830,000 9,300,000 280,000 1,840,000

85.68% 8.16% 5.07%
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8,550,000 16,130,000
74.21% 12.79% 6.96%

6.04%

  

% %

7.97 93.22 11.31 70.12
0.58 6.78 3.91 24.24

– – 0.91 5.64
    

 
8.55 100.00 16.13 100.00

  

(10.83) (9.30)
  

(2.28) 6.83
  

8,350,000
6,570,000

8.76%

73,220,000
71,080,000 121,010,000

121,900,000 19.20%
21.43%
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19,350,000 16,300,000
(i) 280,000 1,840,000

(ii) 6,040,000 6,500,000
(iii) 3,090,000

6,190,000 (iv) 370,000
370,000

VS Vietnam 6,000,000
VS Vietnam

6,000,000
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130,000
110,000

5%
48,000

90,000

5%
30,000

42,000

5%
186,000

248,000

5%
21,000

18,000
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848 1,033

10,730,000
7,810,000

VS Vietnam
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C1

C.2.1

C.2.1

C.2.1

C3

C3

C3
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Nam Son Ward

Wan Mohd Fadzmi


